
INSTITUTE OF MODERN LANGUAGES 

 

CLASS DATES – Semester 2 continued Course 2018 (WEDNESDAY) 

11 Sessions 

25 July to 24 October 

Note: There will be No class on 15 August ( Exhibition Show Holiday) 

Optional written exam for eligible courses on Wednesday 31st October 

 

Session 1 25 July Wednesday 

Session 2 01 August Wednesday 

Session 3 08 August Wednesday 

Note: There is no class on 15 August due to Exhibition Show Holiday 

Session 4 22 August Wednesday 

Session 5 29 August Wednesday 

Session 6 05 September Wednesday 

Session 7 12 September Wednesday 

Mid semester break: Monday 18 September to Monday 01 October 

Session 8 03 October Wednesday 

Session 9 10 October Wednesday 

Session 10 17 October Wednesday 

Session 11 24 October Wednesday 

Optional Exam 31 October Wednesday 

 

For questions relating to class dates, venues and exams: Contact IML office on 3346 8200 


